3 3 0 . 5 6 2 . 7 0 7 0
International calls
1.800.RGB.TECH (800.742.8324)
To l l  F r e e :  U S  &  C a n a d a
330.562.1999
Worldwide fax
© 2007, 2017 NTI. All rights reserved.
R NETWORK

Method
LCD = Liquid
Crystal Display
Standard
Number
of Inputs
(Computers)
Number
of Outputs
(Monitors) 15-pin VGA
“m” = 2, 4,
8, 12, 16
	 NTI Part #	 # of Video	 # of Video	 Rack	 Rack Size
		  Inputs (n)	 Outputs (m)	 Units	 WxDxH
Video Matrix Switch Models (16 or 32 Inputs)
	 SM-16X4-15V-LCD	 16	 4	 1RU	 19x12x1.75 in (483x305x45 mm)
	 SM-16X8-15V-LCD	 16	 8	 2RU	 19x12x3.5 in (483x305x89 mm)
	 SM-16X12-15V-LCD	 16	 12	 2RU	 19x12x3.5 in (483x305x89 mm)
	 SM-16X16-15V-LCD	 16	 16	 2RU	 19x12x3.5 in (483x305x89 mm)
	 SM-32X8-15V-LCD	 32	 8	 2RU	 19x12x3.5 in (483x305x89 mm)
	 SM-32X16-15V-LCD	 32	 16	 3RU	 19x12x5.25 in (483x305x133 mm)